Eaton 93E MK2 UPS
10 - 40 kVA
Applications
• Data Center
• Manufacturing
• Commercial Buildings
• Telecom
• Healthcare

Network-MS  Web/SNMP Card
Modbus-MS  Web/SNMP and Modbus Card
Relay-MS  Relay (Dry Contact) Card -DB9 Connection
Industrial Relay  Relay (Dry Contact) Card -Terminal Connection
EMP Environmental Monitor Probe (EMP) kit
(need to plug  into Web/SNMP Card or
Web/SNMP and Modbus  Card to work
Due to continuous product improvements, specifications are subject to change
without notice.
* Approximate runtime in minutes based on rated kVA at 0.8 pf
Eaton 93E MK2 UPS Technical Specifications
Scalable Runtime *
Power Rating Part Number Backup Time (min)
15kVA
93E15 MK2-MBS 0
93E15 MK2-MBS14 14
93E15 MK2-MBS22 22
93E15 MK2-MBS31 31
93E15 MK2-MBS41 41
93E15 MK2-MBS52 52
20kVA
93E20 MK2-MBS 0
93E20 MK2-MBS10 10
93E20 MK2-MBS15 15
93E20 MK2-MBS22 22
93E20 MK2-MBS30 30
93E20 MK2-MBS36 36
30kVA
93E30 MK2-MBS 0
93E30 MK2-MBS10 10
93E30 MK2-MBS13 13
93E30 MK2-MBS17 17
93E30 MK2-MBS22 22
40kVA
93E40 MK2-MBS 0
93E40 MK2-MBS10 10
93E40 MK2-MBS12 12
93E40 MK2-MBS15 15
10kVA   55 dB(A) at 1m typical
15kVA   55 dB(A) at 1m typical
20kVA   55 dB(A) at 1m typical